CERTIFICATE

Registration number

Thigis to certify that
the guality managerment system
af

comfaems to the
requirements of

as applied to the lollowing
stope of activities

Coertification decizsion dale

Issue date

Validity date

Initlal certification date

RU.OLI3CED3

POCC RU.13CK03.00998

Limited Liability Company
«ALUR Cable-Works»

3B, Gogolya Street, Velikiye Luki, Pskov
Region, 182115, Russia

GOST R ISO 9001-2015

Development, production and delivery of
cable products

27.12.2024
27.12.2024
26.12.2027

27.12.2021

Lack of fulfilment of certilication conditions may render this certificate invalid
Management Systemns Certification Body LLC Test-51 Petersburg,
22, litar A, 10th Krasnoarmeyskaya str, 5t.Patersburg, 190103, Russia
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